INEPENDENT PETROLEUM MARKETERS ASSOCIATION OF NIGERIA

O Ref: LPMe NN\ E0Lyyyy pef:

IPMAN MID WEST ZONE
86, Sapele Road, Benin City, Edo State, Nigeria.

RC: 2686

Date:ﬂ“"bg" Q\)lq‘

BENIN DEPOT
S/N MARKETER NAME LOCATION
1. SONOWE NIG LTD . BENIN AGBOR ROAD, BENIN CITY
2. OSABU INVEST. COM. LTD KABBA-ILORIN AYETORO
3. CHARLLYRO PET. NIG LTD WIRE ROAD, BENIN CITY
4. FOSA PET. LTD BENIN AGBOR ROAD
5. SOLA TRUST LTD BENIN AGBOR ROAD
6. HELLOSA PET. LTD OLUKU-AKURE ROAD, BENIN
7. DODMAN PET. LTD BENIN SAPELE ROAD, BENIN
8. UWA PET. LTD BENIN AGBOR ROAD, BENIN
9. GREATLINE NIG LTD UPPER SAKPONBA ROAD, BENIN CITYk
10. PRIME OIL IGARRA ROAD, MAKEKE
11 SAMEDEH PET. LTD BENIN-AUCHI ROAD, BENIN CITY
12, ODIN PET. LTD AGBOR PARK, BENIN
13. IGHILE PET. LTD EKENMWAN ROAD, BENIN CITY
14. JEROVE PET. LTD AIRPORT ROAD, BENIN CITY
15, SOLMIC PRT. LTD LAGOS ROAD, OKADA
16. B. OMORUYI NIG LTD SILUKO ROAD, BENIN ROAD
17 OSUNPEC NIG LTD BENIN-LAGOS ROAD, BENIN CITY
18. IMANA PET. NIG LTD BENIN CITY | |
19. PLUS COOPERATIVE NIG LTS BENIN CITY
20. SEARON NIG LTD AKURE-ADO ROAD, IJU ITA OGBOLU

\




21
22,
23.
24.
25.
26.
27
28.
29,
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.

MOSOBOH NIG LTD
F. STEPHEN PET. LTD
FUMA PET. LTD
BUSINESS TRIAL
BIBI PET. LTD
IROGHAMA PET. LTD
ASOLYN NIG LTD
BUVEL PET. LTD
MOJO PET. LTD
MONOBA PET.
VITAL OIL LTD
JUVANSCO NIG LTD
SOCHIMA NIG LTD
MATOKE NIG LTD
G.0O EBENEZER

A. MAMMAN
MAPATOS NIG LTD
KONKON CONG. NIG LTD
MANNAJOT NIG LTD
MONTI NIG LTD
IBMAN NIG LTD
OKUN PET. LTD
FESCO NIG LTD
SEAL NIG LTD
ADEKOB NIG LTD
STEADFAST NIG LTD
SOT NIGLTD

EWU

EVBUOTUBU, BENIN CITY
EKPOMA-BENIN ROAD, EKPOMA
UROMI

BENIN SAPELE ROAD, BENIN CITY
BENIN CITY

NDUBISI ROAD, UROMI

M.M WAY, BENIN CITY

TEXTILE MILL RIOAD, BENIN CITY

UPPER SAKPONBA ROAD, BENIN CITY

BENIN-AUCHI ROAD, AGBEDE
BENIN-AUCHI ROAD, IRRUA
BENIN AGBOR ROAD, BENIN CITY
OKENE-KABBA, KABBA

IPELE KABA ROAD, ISUA
OKENE-LOKOJA ROAD, OKENE
BENIN-AUCHI ROAD, AVIELE
BENIN-LAGOS ROAD, BENIN CITY
LOKOJA-OKENE ROAD, LOKOJA
ALONG IDAH ROAD, IDAH
OKENE-AUCHI ROAD, OKENE
OTUO

KABBA-OKENE ROAD, KABBA
IYAH ROAD, KABBA
KABBA-LOKOJA ROAD, KABBA
OKENE-AJAOKUTA ROAD, ADOGO
OKENE-AYANGA ROAD, ITOBE



48.
49,
90.
91.
92.
53.
94.
95.
96.
a7.
58.
29.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
B0,
/1.
72,
9

HIDA

CITIZEN NIG LTD
AKATA NIG LTD
RASHAL NIG LTD
JAMES AINA

EMMALIZ NIG LTD
ALOHAN NIG LTD
MARTIMOH NIG LTD
OTOKITINIG LTD

BEN PET.

DATO NIG LTD
MOUSCO NIG LTD
JUNASCO NIG LTD
SONASCO NIG LTD
SHASSID INVEST. CO. LTD
MIABET NIG LTD
DAPET NIG LTD

NOMA NIG LTD
ILENLOA NIG LTD
OSORIA NIG LTD
OSKCO NIG LTD

TANGI PET. NIG LTD

C &G PET. NIGLTD
ALBASHI NIG LTD
MUYIKOP PET. NIG LTD
SUSASES PET. NIGLTD

KUROKO ROAD, OKENE
OKENE-LOKOJA ROAD, OKENE
OKENE-BEHIRA ROAD, OKENE
KABBA OMUO ROAD, KABBA
KABBA-OMUO ROAD, IFFE
LOKOJA ROAD, KABBA
SAPELE ROAD, BENIN

AGBOR ROAD, BENIN
AIRPORT ROAD, BENIN
AUCHI ROAD, BENIN

SAPELE ROAD, BENIN
EKPOMA

AUCHI

SAPELE ROAD, BENIN

EKPOMA

AUCHI

AUCHI



74.
75.
26,

L
/8.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

HELLOSA PET. NIG LTD
JOSUE OIL PET. NIG LTD
JEMOK NIG LTD

VALID NIG LTD
NOCHEAL NIG LTD
OBHOKHAN NIG LTD
DADEV NIG LTD

PRECIOUS WEALTH NIG LTD

JOHN BERGER

CREST FIELD

DATO NIG LTD
BIBINIG LTD

IMOTA NIG LTD
ILUOBE NIG LTD

BETA NIG LTD
TONSODO NIGLTD
SHAMADEH

DANCO NIG LTD

ST. PATRICK NIGLTD
ZICO NIG LTD

BUVEL VENTURES LTD
ASIGOLITE

KONKON KONGOMERATE

OLUKU, OWO ROAD
FUGAR
AGBOR ROAD, BENIN

AGBOR ROAD, BENIN
SAPELE ROAD, BENIN

AGBOR ROAD, BENIN
AGBOR ROAD, BENIN
IKARE

SAPELE ROAD, BENIN

SAPELE ROAD, BENIN
AGBOR ROAD, BENIN
UROMI

AUCHI ROAD, BENIN
AUCHI ROAD, BENIN
AUCHI ROAD, BENIN
AUCHI ROAD, BENIN
AUCHI ROAD, BENIN
AUCHI ROAD BENIN
M.M WAY, BENIN CITY
OKADA JUNCTION
AUCHI ROAD, BENIN CITY



97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.

RAPETEEN NIG LTD
INE OIL NIG LTD
GREAT LINE NIG LTD
EDDY GRACE
JEROVIED NIG LTD
IGHILE NIG LTD
IDAHOSA NIG LTD
IYAYI NIG LTD

PEC ESSENTIAL LTD
VIN OIL NIG LTD
OGALA NIG LTD
CLEMOLEN NIG LTD
G.0O EBENEZER NIG LTD
0JO RESOURCES NIG LTD
EM WORLD NIG LTD
DAMORIA NIG LTD
PATKEN NIG LTD
AFUSCO

ASOLYN NIG LTD
BUSINESS TRIAL NIG LTD
CHARISMA NIG LTD
FUTONO NIG LTD

C. VINCENT

OLUKU, LAGOS ROAD

LAGOS ROAD

SAKPONBA ROAD, BENIN CITY
LAGOS ROAD, BENIN CITY
AIRPORT ROAD, BENIN CITY
BENIN

3RD CIRCULAR ROAD, BENIN CITY
BENIN

LAGOS ROAD, BENIN CITY
AUCHI ROAD, BENIN

EKPOMA

EKPOMA

IRRUA
IRRUA
UROMI
UROMI
UROMI
UROMI
UROMI

AUCHI
AUCHI ROAD, BENIN CITY



120. |PATO-OHIS AFUZE
127. |A MAMMAN NIG LTD OKENE
122. |HIDA PET. LTD OKENE
123. |PETROL-JOST OKENE
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p N
WARRI DEPOT
S/N MARKETER NAME LOCATION
124. HODEX NIG LTD UGHELLI
125. MIKON MIGHT NIG LTD AGBOR
126. ZICO NIG LTD AGBOR
127. NEW PETROBIZ NIG LTD ASABA
128. OLIHE NIG LTD AGBOR
129. LANDFORCE NIG LTD AGBOR
130. SAMALIS NIG LTD AGBOR
131. GOVALNIG LTD AGBOR
132. ISELE NIG LTD ASABA
133. SMILE CONS NIG LTD WARRI
134, TONY-CHUKS NIG LTD ASABA
135, UGULIX INTEGRATED LINKS LTD AGBOR
136. UKPONDELE OIL LTD AGBOR
137. WANA NIG LTD SAPELE
1387 NELSON IGHOFIVWONI WARRI
139. MAY-EWERE NIG LTD ASABA
140. MANZ NIG LTD WARRI
141. LAKE NIG LTD ASA‘BA
- o




142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
131.
132.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.

LAND FORCE NIG LTD
TONNINWO NIG LTD

TANTANO PET. NIG LTD

SAMDAF NIG LTD
YUSBAS NIG LTD
R.EZIENIG LTD
POCO NIG LTD

UFO NIG LTD

NIYI NIG LTD
MOUSE O. NIG LTD
NOYE PET. CO. LTD
SHOYEB NIG LTD
STANDARD NIG LTD
STEADFAST NIG LTD
LEOK NIG LTD

PAP NIG LTD
ONA-JONES NIG LTD
NERO NIG LTD
JEMOK NIG LTD
UNICCOU

SUOOZ NIG LTD
TOP CROWN NIG LTD
SAGITT OIL NIG LTD
SAM - DAM NIG LTD

AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR
ASABA
WARRI
OLEH
AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA
UGHELLI
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA
WARRI
ASABA

ASABA



166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.

MEKAVAL NIG LTD
AICOM NIG LTD
CLEMOLEN NIG LTD
CONERSTONE NIG LTD
HENSMOR NIG LTD
KINGS KNIGHT NIG LTD
L.S.D NIG LTD

ROBER NIG LTD
SUNCORD NIG LTD
SUNNYERUPET. NIG LTD
TAKU MULTIL. NIG LTD
TARIGO-NA NIG LTD
TEAPET. NIGLTD
TEFANIGLTD
T.GVESEL NIGLTD
T.JONYIBE NIG LTD
THEOPH NIG LTD
TIGRACE NIGLTD
TONIMAS NIG LTD
TOYOYE NIG LTD
UBIEBOR & SONS NIG LTD
UBRETE NIGLTD

UDU OIL NIG LTD
UDUKPOIN PET. LTD

ASABA
AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR
ASABA
AGBOR
UGHELLI
EKU
UGHELLI
WARRI
UGHELLI
WARRI
WARRI
ABRACA
AGBOR
UGHELLI
UGHELLI
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
UGHELLI
UGHELLI



190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
/8
212.
213.

UMUDE OIL LTD
UNLESSGOD NIG LTD
URIEGHO NIG LTD
UYIOSA NIG LTD
VANGELIC OIL NIG LTD
VETTOCOM CORP. LTD
VICTORY JOE NIG LTD
VINANIGLTD
VINCENT VINCO NIG LTD
VAIRAY NIG LTD

VIRGO NIG LTD

VOE OIL NIGLTD
WHITE LIGHT MULTI.
ZIMAC NIG LTD
UGOKEN CONCEPT NIG LTD
PATO-DHIS

A l.S

MARUAYE CHAROSBOR
MAKASONIC OIL
VOD-EF

DEVL GIL

GENERAL NIG LTD
WILLMAC NIG LTD
WASCO NIG LTD

OVIETRI
OLEH
0ZOLO
AGBOR
ASABA
UGHELLI
WARRI
WARRI
AGBOR
AGBOR
ASABA
WARRI
EKU
UGHELLI
AGBOR
SAPELE
WARRI
WARRI
ASABA
UGHELLI
WARRI
ASABA
WARRI
UGHELLI



214.
215.
2176.
21.7.
218.
219.
220.
221,
222,
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229,
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.

BOGEP OIL

KEJOH NIG LTD
JULICO PET. NIG LTD
KINGS PET. NIG LTD
KLEANSON NIG LTD
KINMASON NIG LTD
KOBAT VENTURES NIG LTD
KOGOS NIG LTD

KORIS NIG LTD

KUM OIL NIG LTD

L. ASHAGUOL NIG LTD
LAW UFUBE NIG LTD
LEAGUE NIG LTD

LEE CONS NIG LTD
LIVELONG NIG LTD
LIZZY JONES

LOGD NIG LTD

LUNK GLOBAL SERV. NIG LTD

LUCKMAN NIG LTD
WICKSON NIG LTD
MADISON NIG LTD
MATORIANIG LTD
MABEFF NIG LTD
MESIA NIG LTD

SAPELE
WARRI
WARRI
ASABA
ASABA
WARRI
WARRI
ASABA
UGHELLI
WARRI
WARRI
EKU
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
OLEH
0ZORO
SAPELE

OREROKPE

OHA
WARRI
SAPELE



238.
2309.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244,
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252.
233.
254.
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.

MEVON NIG LTD
MEMERG NIG LTD
MILIKI NIG LTD
MISKEVOS NIG LTD
MONTI NIG LTD
MOOVIG PET. NIG LTD
MULABIZ NIG LTD
NELMIE NIG LTD
NERROY NIG LTD
NJIKOKA NIGLTD
NOCHEAL NIG LTD
OBIEROMA NIG LTD

O. EEWUTANURE NIG LTD
ODIO & SONS NIG LTD
OFIGO NIG LTD
OGALA NIG LTD
OGHWUVUWU NIG LTD
OKOBOSHI NIG LTD
OKOR & SONS NIG LTD
OKPARE NIG LTD
ETNS OIL CO. LTD
EJIME NIG LTD
EKIWENIBE NIG LTD
ELDERS NIG LTD

WARRI
ASABA
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
SALELE
SAPELE
WARRI
ASABA
AGBOR
AGBOR
UGHELLI
ASABA
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
ASABA
0ZORO
WARRI
ASABA
SAPELE
ASABA
ISOKOLO



262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
26,1
268.
269.
270,
dinky I
242,
273.
274.
275.
276.
217
278.
219
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.

E. L JARAJOE VENT. NIG LTD
ELOHORNIG LTD
ELZINGO NIG LTD

EM & GOV NIG LTD
EME-PAT NIG LTD
EMENOL NIG LTD

EMMY & SONS NIG LTD
EMODIC GLOBAL RES. LTD
EMONY-LEE NIG LTD
EMOLE NIG LTD
EMDPORF VENT. NIG LTD
ENOKO PET. NIG LTD
EPIC NIG LTD

ERICO PET.LTD
ESHEGBE OIL NIG LTD
ESKOM ELECTRICAL LTD
ESO CORD VENT. LTD
JAAK NIG LTD

J & CKEMI PET. LTD
JANARICH PET. LTED
JACKTONIS NIG LTD

JEF NIGLTD

JABALE PET. & GAS
JENITE NIG LTD

0ZORO
WARRI
EKU
WARRI
EFFURUN
AGBOR
AGBOR
UGHELLI
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA
AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR
WARRI
OLEH
UGHELLI
WARRI
OREROKPE
UGHELLI
UGHELLI
ASABA
JEDDO
AGBARHO



286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299,
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
3009.

JEROH NIG LTD
JEVJOK NIG LTD
JISONS NIG LTD

JORE NIG LTD
JOCECO NIG LTD

J. 0. EBENIGHE NIG
JOMASON NIG LTD
JOSEJITO NIGLTD

J. TAMAH NIG LTD
KARIKA

KENERO NIG LTD
KESMOT NIG LTD
KEVWE NIG LTD
KIDKPES NIG LTD

KAY .J. KAY

EZIKEGS MULT. NIG LTD
FAITH IN GOD NIG LTD
FAPEL NIG LTD
FAVOUR STED NIG LTD
FECOL NIG/ LTD
FEDIKET PET. NIG LTD
FEKO NIG LTD
F.E.&SNIGLTD
FESCON NIG LTD

WARRI
AGBOR
AGBOR
ISOKO
WARRI
ASABA
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
OZORO
OLEH
WARRI

OREROKPE

SAPELE
ISOKO
AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR
WARRI
AGBOT



310.
311.
312.
513
314.
31
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
32/
328.
329.
330.
331.
332.
333.

FETEGA NIG LTD
FIDELITY NIG LTD
FIDGBO MARKETING LTD
FIDO NIG LTD

FINCON NIG LTD

FLEET OPTION NIG LTD
FOMAS NIG LTD
FOSTENIG LTD
FOUNTAIN NIG LTD
FRANKIES NIG LTD

G. POT. GLOB. STARLTD
GAYE NIG LTD
GBONWEINIG LTD
G.F.SNIGLTD
GLAMOUR NIG LTD
GLOVEN NIG LTD
GLUBOF NIG LTD
GODPOWER NIG LTD
GREENLINE PET. NIG LTD

GRIFFY INTERNATIONAL LTD

G. UUGBARIEMU NIG
HATOM NIG LTD
HENSMOR NIG LTD
HULIMAS OIL LTD

ABRAKA
AGBOR
OZORO
ASABA
WARRI
AGBOR
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
SAPELE
UGHELLI
UGHELLI
EKU
AGBOR
WARRI
UGHELLI
WARRI
ASABA
WARRI
AGBOR
AGBOR
WARRI



334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
3591.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.

IDOSTEVE & SONS NIG LTD
I/ G. MIKE NIG LTD

IFACE NIG LTD

IJALA NIG LTD

INTER CITADEL NIG LTD
INTERLENIND. SERVICES LTD
ISELEKEME OIL NIG LTD
ITAIGHO VENTURES NIG LTD
IWUSAR NIG LTD

DESTACO NIGLTD

DE TAZANIANIG LTD

ED - KAY PET. NIG LTD

DIO = VIN NIG LTD
D..LANIGLTD

DICKOM NIG LTD

DIDEN PET. NIG W/ALTD
DIFOR ENERGY RES. LTD
DJEMPAS NIG LTD
DOMINION POTO CLOUR LAB
DOOSIL NIG LTD

DRISLYN NIG LTD

DUKE NIG LTD

DUTUH WORKS NIG LTD
DURNBY NIG LTD

ISIOKOLO
ASABA
WARRI
SAPELE
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
UGHELLI
UGHELLI
0ZORO
AGBOR
AGBOR
ASABA
WARRI
AGBOR
AGBOR
JEDDO
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA



358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372,
373.
374.
3735.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.

EARTH NIG LTD

EBOH ROBERT NIG LTD
EBOMANU NIG LTD

E.DS INVESTMENT NIG LTD
EDGA NIGLTD

EEBSCO NIG LTD

BEST NIGLTD

BETH IROS NIG LTD
BEWAJINIG LTD

BIAKASHI NIG LTD
BLESSED CHRIS ENT. NIG LTD
BLESSED PLASTIC NIG LTD
BLUE POINT NIG LTD
BOSECK NIG LTD

BOLMAN NIG LTD
BLOSSOM PET. NIG LTD
BUNNEX NIG LTD

BUOVO NIG LTD

BUKIN MOORE NIG LTD
BUVEL NIG LTD

CANDLY NIG LTD
CDINIGLTD

CENTRAL Il E. NIGLTD
CHIKEMSON RESOURCES LTD

ASABA
AGBOR
AGBOR
OGHARA
AGBOR
UGHELLI
WARRI
SAPELE
JEDDO
AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR
ABRAKA
ABRAKA
ABRAKA
WARRI
SAPELE
ABRAKA
ABRAKA
ABRAKA
UGHELLI
AGBOR
AGBOR
AGBOR



382. |CHIMA NIG LTD ASABA
383. | CHIMEKA NIG LTD ASABA
384. [CMT - TIMLTD WARRI
385. | CHIVIZ NIG LTD ASABA
386. | CHULAMEL NIGLTD ASABA
387. | CHURACS PET. NIG LTD ASABA
388. |[CIKO PET. NIGLTD AGBOR
389. |CITIZEN NIGLTD OVIERI
390. |[CHYKOFF NIGLTD ASABA
391. |[CHRIST LOBITO NIG LTD KOKO
392. |[CIJJOGS NIG LTD ASABA
393. [ CLEMOLEN NIG LTD ASABA
394. [COSCO NIGLTD WARRI
395. [C.R.ANIGLTD AGBOR
396. [CROWNNIGLTD ASABA
397. | CUMONO NIG LTD WARRI
398. [C.V.CNIGLTD WARRI
399. [C.Y.OBI&SONSNIGLTD AGBOR
400. |[DAFAN NIGLTD ABRAKA
401. |[DANAKNIGLTD ASABA
402. [DANCO NIG LTD ASABA
403. | DARLING NIG LTD AGBOR
404. |DELTA GASLINE NIG LTD WARRI
405. |DE KEFNA PET. NIG LTD AGBOR




406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414,
415,
416.
417.
418.
419.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424,
425,
426,
427.
428.
429.

APTRO NIG LTD

A. O. OKOLIE NIG LTD
ASCON NIG LTD
ARIJOE PET. NIG LTD
ASO OIL NIG LTD
ASOLYN OIL NIG LTD
AUSTIN & ANGELA NIG LTD
AWELE NIG LTD
AWENAYERI NIG LTD
AWENODE NIG LTD
AWOKS ENERGY NIG LTD
BAGEOS NIG LTD
BASEYOM NIG LTD
BAYINK NIG LTD

BECOS HE LIVES NIG LTD
BENGOLD NIG LTD
BENJONES VENT. LTD
BEGGINS LTD

BENNIC NIG LTD
BENUAKS NIG LTD
BENNYPAUL NIG LTD
ABIFA NIG LTD
ACCMCO NIG LTD

ACOD NIG LTD

ASABA

AGBOR
OLEH

INARRI
WARRI
SAPELE
WARRI
WARRI
WARRI
0ZORO
WARRI
ISIOKOLO
UGHELLI
WARRI
UGHELLI
OREROKPE
ASABA
ASABA
ABRAKA
ABRAKA
WARRI
ABRAKA



430. | ADAGOR NIG LTD
431. | ADMUS CONCEPT LTD
432. | ADOGBEJI NIG LTD
433. | AGBA - SOL NIG LTD
434. | AGBU NIG LTD
435. | AGROSPIHE NIG LTD
436. | AGOFURE NIG LTD
437. | AICOM NIG LTD
438. | AIVENT. NIG LTD
439. | ALELE NIG LTD
440. | AIFRED EBOHON
441. | ALMON NIG LTD
442. | ALPHA MARINE NIG LTD
443. | ALLANDIA NIG LTD
" 444. | ARIDHAYA GLOBAL SERV. LTDU
445, | A.N. AFAM NIG LTD
446. | ANYASI PET. NIG LTD
447. | AYNAS PET. NIG LTD
72t
M- T

ZONAL SECRETARY

IPMAN MIDWEST ZONE

AGBOR
WARRI
ASABA
WARRI
AGBOR
AGBOR
WARRI
AGBOR
AGBOR
SAPELE
AGBOR
ASABA
ASABA
ASABA
UGHELLI

AGBOR
AGBOR

034

ld/@{»\&j\m N
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